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. babbling

. bootstrapping

. self-talk

. critical periods

. scaffolding

. symbolic play

. at-risk children

. morphosyntactic deficits
. confrontation naming
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Wernicke aphasia

thalamus

social approaches to aphasia intervention
prognosis

automatic speech

ischemic stroke

formant bandwidth
dysphagia

lower motor neuron

vagus nerve

hypoadduction of vocal folds
velopharyngeal functioning
hyperkinetic dysarthria
communication competence
core features of stuttering

speech intelligibility



